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Pine Forge Academy Board Members 

Pine Forge Academy Mission Statement 
Pine	Forge	Academy	is	 a	co-educational	Seventh-day	Adventist	school,	

serves	grades	9-12.	It	is	committed	to	providing	a	Christ-	centered	curriculum	
in	a	safe,	caring	environment,	to	prepare	students	spiritually,	intellectually,	

physically,	and	socially	for	service	to	God	and	man.	
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Name Email 

q Michael	Allen mhallen29@yahoo.com	
q Elita	Baker ebaker@pineforgeacademy.org	
q Carlton	Byrd pastorcpbyrd@gmail.com	
q Leanor	Boulin dribj@yahoo.com	
q Milton	Brown miltonbrown.lombardi@gmail.com	
q David	Daniels danielsdm5@gmail.com	
q Nicceta	Davis ndavis@llu.edu	
q Eldridge	Edgecombe Eedgecombe@pineforgeacademy.org	
q Kris	Fielder kfielder@pineforgeacademy.org	
q Henry	Fordham hfordham@aecsda.com	
q Patrick	Graham pgraham@aecsda.com	
q Kevin	Harrell kevin.harrell@courts.mo.gov	
q J.	Kelly jkelly@aecsda.com	
q Lisette	Shirdan-Harris Lisette.Shirdan-Harris@courts.phila.gov	
q Christopher	Johnson cmjohnson323@gmail.com	
q Lawrance	Martin lmartin@aecsda.org	
q Phyllis	Mitchell tutorphyl@gmail.com	
q Pete	Palmer ppalmer@aecsda.com	
q Dr.	Edward	Pelote edwardpelotemd.pfaf@gmail.com	
q O’Shayne	Rankine Orankine@pineforgeacademy.org	
q H.	Clifford	Reynolds,	III
q Dr.	Donovan	Ross
q Sokoni	Scott
q Errol	Stoddart
q David	Turner
q Calvin	Watkins

Hcreynolds@pineforgeacademy.or 
donovan1218@gmail.com	
sokoniscott@gmail.com	

vasets1@msn.com	
dturner@bjacademy.org	
msthelaw@gmail.com	




